
Day Date 8am - 12.30pm 12.30pm-5pm Events

Sat 21 September 2019 13 12 School Holidays Start

Sun 22 September 2019 11 10

Sat 28 September 2019 9 8

Sun 29 September 2019 7 6

Sat 5 October 2019 4 5

12

Mon 7 October 2019 1 3 Queens Birthday

Sat 12 October 2019 13 11

Sat 12 Oct - Rainbow Bay 10

Sun 13 October 2019 8 9

Sat 19 October 2019 10 7 Women in Surf

Sun 20 October 2019 6 5

Sat 26 October 2019 3 4

Sun 27 October 2019 2 1

Sat 2 November 2019 10 13 Proficency #3 8am @ Palmy

Sun 3 Nov -  Rainbow Bay

Sat 9 November 2019 6 9

Sun 10 November 2019 8 7

2

Sat 16 Nov - Rainbow Bay 8

Sun 17 November 2019 4 3

Sat 23 November 2019 11 1

Sun 24 November 2019 13 12

Sat 30 November 2019 7 10 Proficency #4 8am @ Palmy

Sun 1 Dec - Rainbow Bay 13

Sat 7 December 2019 5 3

Sun 8 December 2019 2 4

7am - 12.30pm 12.30pm-6pm EXTENDED PATROL HOURS START

Sat 14 December 2019 1 6 School Holidays Start

Sun 15 December 2019 13 3

Sat 21 December 2019 11 10

Sun 22 December 2019 9 8

Wed 25 December 2019 VOLUNTEER VOLUNTEER Christmas Day

Thur 26 December 2019 5 4 Boxing Day

Sat 28 December 2019 3 2
1

Sun 29 Dec - Rainbow Bay
Wed 1 January 2020 7 6 New Years Day

Sat 4 January 2020 12 11

Sun 5 January 2020 10 9
7

Sat 11 Jan - Rainbow Bay 4

Sun 12 January 2020 6 5

Sat 18 January 2020 2 3

Sun 19 January 2020 4 1

Sat 25 January 2020 11 12

13

Mon 27 January 2020 9 8 Australia Day Public Holiday // School Holidays End

8am - 12.30pm 12.30pm-5pm NORMAL PATROL HOURS START

Sat 1 February 2020 7 6

Sun 2 February 2020 5 1

Sat 8 February 2020 4 2

Sun 9 February 2020 3 13

Sat 15 February 2020 10 9

Sun 26 January 2020 10

2

1 December 2019Sun

16 November 2019Sat 5

8

Sun 29 December 2019 13

9

Sat 11 January 2020 8

12

Palm Beach SLSC Patrol Roster 2019-2020
Patrol Season starts 21 September 2019

113 November 2019Sun

6 October 2019Sun School Holidays End // Proficency #2 8am @ Palmy



Sun 16 February 2020 12 11

Sat 22 February 2020 6 5

8

Sat 29 February 2020 1 3

Sun 1 March 2020 2 4

Sat 7 March 2020 13 12

Sun 8 March 2020 11 10

Sat 14 March 2020 5 8

Sun 15 March 2020 9 6

Sat 21 March 2020 7 4

3

Sat 28 March 2020 12 13

Sun 29 March 2020 1 11

Sat 4 April 2020 10 9
7

Fri 10 April 2020 3 2 Good Friday

Sat 11 April 2020 6 1

Sun 12 April 2020 4 5

Mon 13 April 2020 13 12 Easter Monday

Sat 18 April 2020 9 8

Sun 19 April 2020 7 6

Sat 25 April 2020 11 10 Anzac Day

Sun 26 April 2020 5 4

Sat 2 May 2020 2 3

8

Mon 4 May 2020 7 1 Labour Day

Sun 3 May 2020 12

Sun 22 March 2020 2

7

85 April 2020Sun

23 February 2020Sun


